
 
Southern Lehigh School District 

Board of School Directors Meetings 
August 2025 through June 2026-Adopted 5/27/25 

 

Date Time Location 

Monday, 8/11/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 8/25/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 9/8/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 9/22/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 10/13/25  6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 10/27/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 11/10/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 11/24/25  6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Tuesday, 12/2/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 1/12/26 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 1/26/26 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 2/9/26 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 2/23/26 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 3/9/26 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 3/23/26 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 4/13/26 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 4/27/26 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 5/11/26 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Tuesday, 5/26/26  6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday, 6/8/26 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 

Monday 6/22/26 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom 
 

 
All meetings will be held at the Southern Lehigh High School Media Center 5800 Main Street, 

Center Valley, PA 18034. Start time for meetings is 6:30 pm 
 

 


